Code No. DES LIT-12012513
Issued May 2017
    Johnson Controls Distributed Energy Storage 301 North Broadway, Milwaukee, WI 53202
L1000 Distributed Energy
Storage System Product
Bulletin
L1000 Distributed Energy Storage System Product Bulletin
|    Johnson Controls Distributed Energy Storage 301 North Broadway, Milwaukee, WI 53202

111 x 35 x 89
Approx. Weight (kg/lbs) 453/1000 2100/4630 2000/4410 1600/3530
Ordering Information
Table 11 provides the L1000 Distributed Energy Storage System ordering information.
Table 11: L1000 Distributed Energy Storage System Ordering Information
Battery Units Description
L1000-BU-50E 47 kWh Energy Battery
L1000-BU-100E 91 kWh Energy Battery
L1000-BU-125E 137 kWh Energy Battery
L1000-BU-50P 46 kWh Power Battery
L1000-BU-100P 92 kWh Power Battery
System Units Description
L1000-SU-50/50E 47 kWh Energy Battery with 50kW inverter
L1000-SU-50/100E 91 kWh Energy Battery with 50kW inverter
L1000-SU-50/50P 46 kWh Power Battery with 50kW inverter
L1000-SU-50/100P 92 kWh Power Battery with 50kW inverter
Power Conditioning
System Description
L1000-PCS-50 480 VAC, 50 kVA Bidirectional Inverter
L1000-PCS-125 480 VAC, 125 kVA Bidirectional Inverter
L1000-PCS-250 480 VAC, 250 kVA Bidirectional Inverter
L1000 Distributed Energy Storage System Product Bulletin
|    Johnson Controls Distributed Energy Storage 301 North Broadway, Milwaukee, WI 53202
25
Power Conditioning
System Description
L1000-PCS-500 480 VAC, 500 kVA Bidirectional Inverter
Remote Monitoring
Units Description
L1000-RMU-CELL Cellular network remote monitoring interface
L1000-RMU-WIFI Wireless Internet monitoring interface
L1000-RMU-ETH 1G Hardwired Ethernet interface
Warranty Information
In order to ensure the proper operation of its L1000 Distributed Energy Storage System products
according to specifications, Johnson Controls backs all its Distributed Energy Storage System
products with standard warranties which protect customers in the event of design or manufacturing